
SBIOA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, TRICHY  
 

TIME TABLE - ANNUAL EXAMINATION - MARCH 2020 

(School Timings : 9.00 am to 4.10 pm on all days of the exam) 

 
 

Date 
 

Day Std. I Std. II Std. III Std. IV Std. V 

04.03.2020 Wednesday Drawing Drawing 
IT & 

Drawing  

IT & 

Drawing  

IT & 

Drawing  

06.03.2020 Friday Maths Tamil English EVS Hindi 

07.03.2020 Saturday HOLIDAY 

08.03.2020 Sunday HOLIDAY 

09.03.2020 Monday HOLIDAY 

10.03.2020 Tuesday English Hindi Maths Tamil EVS 

11.03.2020 Wednesday HOLIDAY 

12.03.2020 Thursday Hindi Maths Tamil English Maths 

13.03.2020 Friday LS/GK LS/GK LS/GK LS/GK LS/GK 

14.03.2020 Saturday HOLIDAY 

15.03.2020 Sunday HOLIDAY 

16.03.2020 Monday HOLIDAY 

17.03.2020 Tuesday Tamil English Hindi Maths English 

18.03.2020 Wednesday HOLIDAY 

19.03.2020 Thursday IT  IT  EVS Hindi Tamil 
 

INSTRUCTIONS 

 Students should report to school in full uniform as usual. 

 Exam will be conducted during the forenoon session.  Revision for the next exam will be given 

in the afternoon session. Hence, students are asked to bring the study material of the next 

exam. 

 Students need not come to school on the days they do not have exam. 

 Attendance to these examinations is mandatory (retest will not be conducted for the 

absentees) 

 Students are expected to bring all necessary writing materials needed for the exam as they 

will not be permitted to borrow anything in the examination hall.  

 Students who have not yet paid the school fees / bus fees are asked to pay before 

15.02.2020 and produce the fee challan in the school office and collect the hall ticket for 

the annual examination. 

 Hall ticket will be issued on 20.02.2020 only to the students who have cleared all their dues. 

 School will remain closed from 20.03.2020 to 02.04.2020 and will re-open on 03.04.2020 for 

the New Academic Year 2020 - 2021.   

 School will be closed for Summer Vacation from 23.04.2020 and will re-open on 03.06.2020. 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 
 


